
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Disability

SOM Single parent

Other** Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Individuals with Specific Needs

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

##

50.4%

2012

2016

2017

25,246

166,024

35,815

10,833

3.3%

21.9%

4.7%

1.4%

36.8%

10.9%

3.5%

100%

8.5% 26,738 3.5%

26,460

Total Active Registered Persons Of Concern 759,195

633,461 125,734

83.4% 16.6%

19,167

Standard Age and Gender

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

49.6%52,115

159,032 100,141 225,073 133,977 33,602

376,62277,270 48,765 110,195 69,110

759,195

55,255 81,762 51,376 114,878 64,867 14,435

107,370

382,573

Pre-2011

14.1% 20.9% 13.2% 29.6% 17.6% 4.4%

SYR 671,847 88.5% 64,545

Origion Country* Specific Needs

IRQ 66,965 8.8% 42,552 5.6%

Arrivals

2011

YEM 12,729 1.7% 36,428 4.8%

SUD 5,115 0.7% 26,005 3.4% 2013 279,091

82,545807 0.1% 21,201 2.8% 2014

1,732 0.2% 17,824 2.3% 2015

1.0%7,213

Registration Trend
161,067 21.2%

0.5%

10,988

134,990

675,231

145,743

55,248

67,721

41,339

3,424

2018 28,469 2.5%

2018 5,999 0.8%

* The new arrivals excludes newborn babies who 

will be represented under the registration trend. 

219,192 28.9%

2017 3.6%

2016

2015

2011

2014

5.8%

4.8%

12.6%

2013

0.9%

2012

58.2%

11.6%
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Persons Of Concern Registration Trend since  01 March 2011
Registration

Renewal

23.5%

23.6%

2.5%

24.8%

23.7%

1.9%

0-17

18-59

60+

Age-Gender Breakdown

18.7%

Ajlun

Balqa

Aqaba

Karak

Amman

Tafilah

Irbid

Jerash

Ma'an

Madaba

Mafraq

Zarqa

1.0%
1.3%

11.4%

7.0%

2.9%

1.9%

35.9%

1.2%

0.3%

1.2%

0.6%

UNHCR Registered Persons Of 
Concern

Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing

7%

Processed using 
Biometric

93%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp
10.3%

EJ Camp
0.9%

Location 

unspecified

0.1%

Ajloun

Amman

Aqaba

Balqa

Irbid

Jerash

Karak

Maan

Madaba

Mafraq

Tafiela

Zarqa

Other

Total Urban

7,259

272,520

4,177

22,151

141,882

10,011

9,402

9,446

14,431

86,227

1,938

53,089

928

633,461

Zatari

EJC

78,357

6,837

Total Camps 125,734

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

33,602

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

Azraq 40,540

Azraq Camp

5.3%

0 - 20,000

20,000 - 40,000

40,000 - 60,000

60,000 - 80,000

80,000 - 185,000* Total nationalities represented in this report equal to 57 nationality.

** Other nationalities include among others (ARE,LBY,LEB,ETH, RUS....)

DAG Jordan

4.4%

359,050

47.3%

366,543

48.3%

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp

DAG Jordan


